Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Given Name
Sif

Jessica
Valentina

Olivia

Rani

Laura

Anne

Gabriela
Kate
Issy
Therese
Quinty
Erin
Carlotta

Daria

Family Name

Bendix Madsen

Fullagar

Riasova
Mathias
Skrabanja
Swannet

Holm

Ribeiro
Waugh
Morris
Feuersinger
Schoens
Wallace

Missaglia

Lushnikova

YOB

2001

2000

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

1999

1999

1998

1999

2000

1999

2000

NOC

DEN

FRA

RUS

GBR

NED

BEL

DEN

POR

GBR

GBR

AUT

NED

GBR

ITA

RUS

Events

Points

955.00

913.00

904.00

809.00

708.00

674.00

647.00

622.00

600.00

597.00

575.00

536.00

506.00

506.00

505.00



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

30

+19

+16

+47

+22

Given Name
Dorka
Audrey
Maria
Lea
Hagar
Sophie
Lucia

Pia

Celia
Kristina
Bianca
Pauline
Nora
Déra
Berenice

Bianca

Family Name
Putndczki
Ducornet
Tchuiko
Coninx
Cohen Kalif
Alden

Salafranca Le Toulouzan

Totschnig

Merle
Jesenska
Bogen
Landron

Gmur

Rojik
Fulchiron

Seregni

YOB

1999

2000

1998

1998

2000

1998

1999

2000

1999

2000

1998

1999

2001

2001

2000

2000

NOC

HUN

FRA

RUS

FRA

ISR

GBR

ESP

AUT

FRA

SVK

GER

FRA

Sul

HUN

FRA

ITA

Events

Points

500.00

464.00

441.00

421.00

415.00

413.00

370.00

370.00

366.00

355.00

348.00

343.00

342.00

342.00

317.00

317.00



Rank

32

33

34

34

36

37

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Given Name
Jasmin
Anne

Shira

Sofiya

Ekaterina

Marie
Kiara
Bianca

Anikod

Family Name
Weber
Struijk

Katz

Pryyma
Matiukh
Cocchi

Matyus

Caterini

Horn
Lenaertz
Barbesino

Botka

YOB

1998

1999

2001

1998

1998

2000

1999

1999

1998

1998

2000

1999

2001

1998

2000

2000

NOC

Sul

AUT

ISR

UKR

RUS

ITA

HUN

ITA

HUN

GER

AUT

HUN

GER

BEL

ITA

HUN

Events

Points

297.00

294.00

293.00

293.00

275.00

271.00

271.00

251.00

243.00

235.00

232.00

221.00

218.00

214.00

198.00

183.00



Rank

47

47

50

51

52

52

52

55

56

57

58

59

59

59

62

62

Given Name
Alice

Hanne
Marilena
Tjasa
Nikolett
Chiara

Léna

Anja

Maria Chiara

Mathilde
Viola
Tinde
Lone
Eliska
Cato

Zuzana

Family Name
Comotto
Peeters
Swidrak
Vrtacic
Ferenczi

Lobba

Vallier-Francois

Weber
Cortesi
Serodon
Pagotto
Bukovszki
Meertens
Zelena
Cassiers

Picmanova

YOB

2000

2001

1999

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

1999

1999

2001

2000

1998

1998

2000

1999

NOC

ITA

BEL

AUT

SLO

HUN

ITA

FRA

Sul

ITA

FRA

ITA

HUN

BEL

CZE

BEL

CZE

Events

Points

183.00

183.00

177.00

172.00

170.00

170.00

170.00

159.00

157.00

154.00

145.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

124.00

124.00



Rank

62

62

66

67

67

67

70

70

72

73

73

73

76

77

78

78

NEW

-10

-10

-10

-10

NEW

-10

-10

-9

Given Name

Carlotta
Erika

Raz
Dorottya
Anna
Cecile
Ekaterina
Marta
Mariana
Pia
Hannelore
Abbie

Ronnie

Family Name

Rubanenko

Szegedi

Rodriguez

Bonacina
Mazzer
Poradosu
Petrov
Piskacek
Lejeune
Shabalina
Sikora
Vargem
Hehenwarter
Willen
Williams

Zawlik

YOB

1998

1998

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

2001

1998

1998

2000

2001

1998

2001

2000

2000

NOC

ISR

HUN

ESP

ITA

ITA

ISR

HUN

AUT

FRA

RUS

POL

POR

AUT

BEL

GBR

ISR

Events

Points

124.00

124.00

117.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

106.00

106.00

100.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

91.00



Rank +/-
80 -10
81 -10
82 -9
83 -9
84 -9
85 -9

Showing 1 to 85 of 85 entries

Given Name
Marine
Yasmin
Anneline
Juliette
Emma

Juliette

Family Name
Vetillard

Rieger
Coutinho
Duquesne
Lefranc

Mahe

YOB

1999

2000

NOC

FRA

AUT

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Events

Points

86.00

73.00

68.00

58.00

54.00

50.00



